B1G) BAND BB, (rue Bowning Geeen Aaen Commonity Gaee 8ano)
SUMMER SCHEOULE FoR SEAsON 0, L013

(As 0¢ 0/4/18)

Date
June 4
June 10
June 25
July 2
July 3
July 9
July 11
July 16
July 23
July 30
August 6
August 12
August 20
August 23

*Following concert band rehearsal

Day
Monday
Sunday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Monday
Wednesday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Sunday
Monday
Thursday

Time

*9:00 PM
7:00 PM

8:15 PM
*9:00 PM
8:00 PM

8:15 PM
6:30-7:00 PM
8:15 PM

8:15 PM

8:15 PM

8:15 PM
2:00-6:00 PM
8:15 PM
8:00-9:30 PM

Event

Rehearsal

City Park Concert
Rehearsal
Rehearsal
Fireworks Concert
Rehearsal

50th Anniv. Party
Rehearsal
Rehearsal
Rehearsal
Rehearsal

2nd Sunday Jazz Jam
Rehearsal
Downtown Concert

Location

Kelly Hall in Moore Musical Arts Center
Needle Hall @ City Park

Conrad Room in Wolfe Center @ BGSU
Kelly Hall in MMAC @ BGSU

Mileti Alumni Center @ BGSU

Kelly Hall in MMAC @ BGSU

Stadium View Apartments

Kelly Hall in MMAC @ BGSU

Kelly Hall in MMAC @ BGSU

Kelly Hall in MMAC @ BGSU

Kelly Hall in MMAC @ BGSU

Klub Keith, 1117 Independence, Toledo
Juniper Hall @ Stadium View Apts
Four Corners Center, 130 S Main, BG



