BIG BAND BG (THE BOWLING GREEN AREA COMMUNITY JA22 BAND) SUMMER SCHEDULE FOR SEASON 6, 2018

(AS OF 6/4/18)

Date	Day	Time	Event	Location
June 4	Monday	*9:00 PM	Rehearsal	Kelly Hall in Moore Musical Arts Center
June 10	Sunday	7:00 PM	City Park Concert	Needle Hall @ City Park
June 25	Monday	8:15 PM	Rehearsal	Conrad Room in Wolfe Center @ BGSU
July 2	Monday	*9:00 PM	Rehearsal	Kelly Hall in MMAC @ BGSU
July 3	Tuesday	8:00 PM	Fireworks Concert	Mileti Alumni Center @ BGSU
July 9	Monday	8:15 PM	Rehearsal	Kelly Hall in MMAC @ BGSU
July 11	Wednesday	6:30-7:00 PM	50th Anniv. Party	Stadium View Apartments
July 16	Monday	8:15 PM	Rehearsal	Kelly Hall in MMAC @ BGSU
July 23	Monday	8:15 PM	Rehearsal	Kelly Hall in MMAC @ BGSU
July 30	Monday	8:15 PM	Rehearsal	Kelly Hall in MMAC @ BGSU
August 6	Monday	8:15 PM	Rehearsal	Kelly Hall in MMAC @ BGSU
August 12	Sunday	2:00-6:00 PM	2 nd Sunday Jazz Jam	Klub Keith, 1117 Independence, Toledo
August 20	Monday	8:15 PM	Rehearsal	Juniper Hall @ Stadium View Apts
August 23	Thursday	8:00-9:30 PM	Downtown Concert	Four Corners Center, 130 S Main, BG

*Following concert band rehearsal